MUNICIPALIDAD DE PADRE LAS CASAS

Nombre Completo

PLANTA
AGUIAR FERNANDEZ IVONNE

ALARCON LAGOS FLOR

ALEGRIA ACUNA JOSE

ALONQUEO ROSAS LORENA ANDREA
ANTICOI COLIPE ANA DEL CARMEN
AYENAO LIENLAF ANA

BAHAMONDES NAVARRO VERONICA DEL
C.

BARRIA MEDINA CLAUDIA PAMELA
BRIONES OTAROLA CAROLINA ISABEL
CAAMANO MORA PATRICIA

CATALAN AGUAYO NOLBERTO ANTONIO
CAYUPI ALCA CARLOS

CAYUPI YANEZ BLANCA

CAYUPI YANEZ EVA

CEBALLOS CORSSI SERGIO

CID SEPULVEDA XIMENA

CURIN HUENUPIL ELIZABETH

ENGEL CONTRERAS DORIS

ESPINOZA GUARDA CAROLINA VIVIANA
FERNANDEZ SOLIS SILVIA YAEMETT
FLORES AGUAYO CARMEN LUZ
GALARCE FUENTES VICTOR
GALLARDO MORALES MARCIA LORENA
GARRIDO MORA EFRAIN HIPOLITO
GOMEZ SEGUEL ANNE

GUTIERREZ BARRA DAISSY

HUAIQUIL ANINIR HERIBERTO

JARA ACUNA PATRICIA ANGELICA
JARAMILLO GUAJARDO DAVID

JARAMILLO QUINTRECURA MARIA
EUGENIA

LARA FUENTES JOSE

LASSALLE BRAVO CECILIA

LINDSAY SAN MARTIN MARIA
MANRIQUEZ NAVARRO EUGENIO OMAR
MARIQUEO QUINTUMAN LIDIA
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Asignaciones
especiales

AVDI 2010 (nuevos) $50.000

AVDI 2010 (nuevos) $50.000

AVDI 2010 (nuevos) $50.000

AVDI 2010 (nuevos) $50.000

AVDI 2010 (nuevos) $50.000

AVDI 2010 (nuevos) $50.000

AVDI 2010 (nuevos) $50.000
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Remuneracion
Bruta Mensual

569.270
661.749
1.050.573
584.208
523.362
1.324.232
949.716

541.420
686.485
1.268.479
669.446
1.057.962
1.135.319
745.181
1.056.530
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914.285
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792.566
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711.516
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572.947
1.299.545
1.054.878
686.488
1.171.918

1.168.760

719.626
1.173.587
1.148.180
1.063.266

Horas
Extras
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Vigencia Relacion
Laboral
Desde-Hasta

27/07/2009 -
01/03/1999 -
01/09/1990 -
15/03/2001 -
07/03/2006 -
16/03/1989 -
07/04/2004 -

28/07/2008 -
06/03/1995 -
01/07/1995 -
22/09/2008 -
03/06/1984 -
18/05/1987 -
01/08/1994 -
01/06/1992 -
01/03/1999 -
01/07/1975 -
05/05/1998 -
01/08/2008 -
28/07/2008 -
04/03/2002 -
10/03/1986 -
13/03/1995 -
27/07/2009 -
03/03/1986 - 30/06/2011
22/09/2008 -
15/11/1974 -
29/03/1993 -
22/11/1999 -
05/04/1978 -

07/03/1989 -
27/07/2009 -
17/07/1976 -
11/04/1988 -
11/06/1992 -

Observaciones



MUNICIPALIDAD DE PADRE LAS CASAS

Nombre Completo

MARTEL FLORES ROXANA CECILIA
VALESCA

MELIVILU JARAMILLO ANA LUISA
MELLA GONZALEZ NOELIA

MERA BASTIDAS FERNANDO ALEJANDRO
MILLANIR CARINAO JOSE RAUL
MOLINA PADILLA GEORGINA DEL PILAR
MORALES GUINEZ CARLOS ENRIQUE
MULLER MULLER GUISELA

MUNOZ GARRIDO SABINA DAMARIS
MUNOZ SALDANA ROSAMEL SEGUNDO
NECUL CASTRO CECILIA HAIDEE
OPAZO CARRASCO ELIAS JOEL
PACHECO FIGUEROA SELMA AIDA
PASCUAL SOTO XIMENA

PASSERON MUNOZ EVELYN

PENA LOPEZ SANDRA

PENA ZONE MARIA

PEREIRA CORTEZ EDITH

PEREZ LEIVA NATANAEL ARTURO
QUIDEQUEO PENA MARIA

QUILAQUEO CALCUMIL REINALDO
QUINCHAO NECULMAN PATRICIA IRENE
RAMIREZ BAEZA ADA

RETAMAL URRUTIA RINA

REYES PILSER MIREYA

RIOS CID ELIZABETH

RIVERA RIVERA JACQUELINE DE LOURDES
RIVEROS HERRERA ENA

SAEZ CERRO TEOBALDO ADICTO
SALINAS MORA RAMON DARIO

SAN MARTIN CAMPOS ERIKA DEL CARMEN
SEGURA SOTO LILIAN DORIS
SEPULVEDA SEGUEL MELINDA

SILVA MORA RUBEN ALVARO

VALDES PEREZ PRAXEDES

VALDES VIDAL PAOLA
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Asignaciones
especiales

AVDI 2010 (nuevos) $50.000

AVDI 2010 (nuevos) $50.000

AVDI 2010 (nuevos) $50.000

AVDI 2010 (nuevos) $50.000
AVDI 2010 (nuevos) $50.000

AVDI 2010 (nuevos) $50.000

AVDI 2010 (nuevos) $50.000
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Remuneracion
Bruta Mensual

758.476

618.401
1.009.320
922274
1.087.083
760.451
643.070
1.157.601
1.216.196
1.103.749
553.914
1.155.019
703.047
1.065.895
191.835
526.215
1.221.083
880.925
968.086
1.144.893
1.023.144
479.323
1.236.102
1.088.302
1.318.219
700.095
779.909
718.765
661.493
1.254.888
1.125.651
954.790
1.121.918
674.742
703.103
554.331

Horas
Extras
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Vigencia Relacion
Laboral
Desde-Hasta

01/03/2005 -

27/07/2009 -
22/10/2008 -
01/08/2008 - 30/10/2011
22/04/1991 -
12/08/1998 -
16/03/2007 -
01/07/1986 -
26/07/1976 -
15/03/1993 -
01/03/2011 -
10/04/1979 -
01/03/2000 -
02/06/1983 -
31/03/1986 -
01/03/1999 -
04/06/1973 -
07/05/1974 -
10/03/1994 -
16/03/1981 -
09/04/1973 -
06/08/2007 -
10/04/1973 -
03/03/1986 -
02/06/1969 -
01/09/2004 -
01/03/2005 -
22/1171999 -
13/08/2007 -
01/04/1993 -
16/03/1992 -
11/09/1975 -
26/05/1977 -
27/07/2009 -
28/07/2008 -
27/07/2009 -

Observaciones
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Nombre Completo
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Grado

Escalafon

Cargo o Asignaciones

Funcién Region especiales

TOTAL POR TIPO DE CONTRATO:

Unidad
en que
se paga

Remuneracion
Bruta Mensual

62.347.765

Horas
Extras

Fecha:  11/11/2011
Pagina.: 3

Vigencia Relacion
Laboral
Desde-Hasta

Observaciones



